Lasten

begroting 2018

werkelijk 2018

begroting 2019

begroting 2020

begroting 2021

begroting 2022

begroting 2023

Verkondiging
Voorganger

Kerkelijk werker
Sprekers

Lezingen, studies
Geluid/muziek/combo's
Medewerking koren
Promotie diensten
Bondsbijdrage

Gebouwen

Afschrijving DH
Onderhoud en inventaris
Energie (gas, water, licht)
Communicatiekosten
Beheer
Afvalverwijdering

Rente hyp. DH

Pastorie

Gemeente
Pastoraat

Meldpunt

RZED

Jeugd en kinderwerk
Ouderenwerk
Organisatiekosten
Verzekering
Verbruiksartikelen
Overige kosten

TOTAAL

4.980

1.627
33
517
207
117
1.270

4.000
5.427
2.733
237
720
220
3.033
727

1.727
63

57
530
40
520
23
287
270

29.365

2.508

340

1.266

4.000
6.692
3.051
338
480
493
2.183

o

392
31
152

413
1.391

23.730

28.000
6.000

2.000

3.000

7.500
8.000
785
2.000
710

1.000

2.000

1.500

750
750

63.995

14.000
9.250

2.000

2.700

7.500
8.000
1.500
2.000
2.000

1.000

2.000

2.500
150
1.500
750

56.850

14.000
9.250

2.000

2.700

7.500
8.000
1.500
2.000
2.000

1.000

2.000

2.500
150
1.500
750

56.850

14.000
9.250

2.000

5.400

7.500
8.000
1.500
2.000
2.000

1.000

2.000

2.500
150
1.500
750

59.550

14.000
9.250

2.000

5.400

7.500
8.000
1.500
2.000
2.000

1.000

2.000

2.500
150
1.500
750

59.550



